One and Done FFL (Playoff Service)
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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Lilly Bean

Jay Brody
Marked For Death
WayneRichie
Team 93

Rudy ! Rudy !
Pops II

Deejay

D.Panico
Mazooch!
Anti-Dentite
Cbuff97

Curls

Dan McSherry

C Geiger

Siegel

Mike Mcilwain
Vandelay Industries
Adelboys

Coach Belichick
Mr. X

Giangster
Chainsaw Connie
Chris Scott

Tony Panico

The only team
Cheeseballs
SnakeDaddy 1
Triple Lindy
Twindad

Blaine Gabbert
DEADPOOL
Gooze

SHAFT

Team 59

Team Cossey
Smokey

unused 3
Derek4real

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Cheeseballs
Mazooch!
Vandelay Industries
Chainsaw Connie
SnakeDaddy 1
DEADPOOL
Blaine Gabbert

C Geiger
WayneRichie
Curls

Marked For Death
SHAFT

Chris Scott

Mike Mcilwain

146.45
118.10
108.55
105.20
99.20
97.40
96.45
95.25
93.95
93.30
90.95
87.85
86.15
85.75
84.10
82.95
81.75
81.70
80.05
78.95
77.50
72.65
72.25
69.45
67.95
67.00
62.90
61.95
61.50
60.35
54.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

217.45
207.30
200.40
200.30
196.55
193.30
191.30
184.40
182.60
179.90
179.20
176.60
172.90
172.75

-10.15
-17.05
-17.15
-20.90
-24.15
-26.15
-33.05
-34.85
-37.55
-38.25
-40.85
-44.55
-44.70
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Triple Lindy 172.70 -44.75
Mr. X 172.55 -44.90
The only team 172.10 -45.35
Dan McSherry 171.80 -45.65
Twindad 168.35 -49.10
Adelboys 167.75 -49.70
Rudy ! Rudy ! 166.70 -50.75
D.Panico 161.60 -55.85
Lilly Bean 160.45 -57.00
Gooze 159.20 -58.25
Deejay 158.15 -59.30
Jay Brody 156.95 -60.50
Tony Panico 156.80 -60.65
Coach Belichick 156.10 -61.35
Cbuff97 153.60 -63.85
Siegel 153.55 -63.90
Giangster 152.35 -65.10
Pops Il 146.80 -70.65
Team 93 144.20 -73.25
Anti-Dentite 135.30 -82.15
Team 59 0.00 -217.45
Team Cossey 0.00 -217.45
Smokey 0.00 -217.45
unused 3 0.00 -217.45
Derekd4real 0.00 -217.45

Week 2 - NFL Divisional

The only team 156.40

Triple Lindy 136.50 -19.90
Siegel 134.90 -21.50
Twindad 129.60 -26.80
Tony Panico 128.40 -28.00
Coach Belichick 127.00 -29.40
Jay Brody 125.00 -31.40
Rudy ! Rudy ! 124.90 -31.50
DEADPOOL 121.60 -34.80
Team 93 120.15 -36.25
Pops Il 120.05 -36.35
Dan McSherry 119.20  -37.20
Mike Mcilwain 116.55 -39.85
Adelboys 115.95 -40.45
D.Panico 115.05 -41.35
C Geiger 113.40 -43.00
Giangster 112.90 -43.50
Chris Scott 112.00 -44.40
Mazooch! 110.20 -46.20
Chainsaw Connie 110.10 -46.30
Marked For Death 109.45  -46.95
Curls 108.30 -48.10
SnakeDaddy 1 107.30 -49.10
Deejay 106.45 -49.95
Cbuffo7 105.55 -50.85
Gooze 104.60 -51.80
Cheeseballs 103.25 -53.15
WayneRichie 100.90 -55.50
Vandelay Industries 99.65  -56.75

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
One and Done FFL (Playoff Service) 2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Mr. X 98.20 -58.20
Blaine Gabbert 96.30 -60.10
SHAFT 95.95 -60.45
Anti-Dentite 95.75 -60.65
Lilly Bean 91.15 -65.25
Team 59 0.00 -156.40
Team Cossey 0.00 -156.40
Smokey 0.00 -156.40
unused 3 0.00 -156.40
Derek4real 0.00 -156.40

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Giangster 216.55

D.Panico 206.30 -10.25
Deejay 200.35 -16.20
Curls 197.85 -18.70
Cheeseballs 184.90 -31.65
Pops Il 184.60 -31.95
C Geiger 183.05 -33.50
Dan McSherry 178.30 -38.25
Chainsaw Connie 178.05 -38.50
Mr. X 175.15 -41.40
Gooze 173.50 -43.05
Team 93 171.25 -45.30
Blaine Gabbert 169.60 -46.95
Mazooch! 168.75 -47.80
Tony Panico 168.45 -48.10
WayneRichie 165.25 -51.30
Triple Lindy 163.45 -53.10
Twindad 162.55 -54.00
Marked For Death 158.75 -57.80
Chris Scott 158.35 -58.20
Vandelay Industries 158.25  -58.30
SnakeDaddy 1 154.85 -61.70
Mike Mcilwain 151.95 -64.60
DEADPOOL 148.95 -67.60
Team 59 148.50 -68.05
Coach Belichick 147.20 -69.35
SHAFT 144.60 -71.95
The only team 143.45 -73.10
Anti-Dentite 141.85 -74.70
Jay Brody 141.45 -75.10
Lilly Bean 140.40 -76.15
Rudy ! Rudy ! 139.60 -76.95
Adelboys 137.20 -79.35
Cbuff97 137.10 -79.45
Siegel 123.05 -93.50
Team Cossey 0.00 -216.55
Smokey 0.00 -216.55
unused 3 0.00 -216.55
Derek4real 0.00 -216.55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



